
PORT HOST COMMUNITIES 
REVITALIZATION FUND (PHCRF)

LOCALITY CONTACTS

Edwin Daley 
County Administrator 
edaley@warrencountyva.gov 
(540) 636-4600
 
Lizi Lewis 
Director of Community Development & 
Tourism 
elewis@frontroyalva.com 
(540) 631-3627

TOWN OF FRONT ROYAL/
WARREN COUNTY

Derek Perry 
Economic Development Manager 
perryde@nnva.gov 
(757) 926 – 7083

CITY OF NEWPORT NEWS

Bob Sharak 
Senior Business Development Manage 
Robert.Sharak@norfolk.gov 
(757) 630 – 8025

CITY OF NORFOLK

Angie Rodgers 
Director, Economic Development 
angie.rodgers@rva.gov 
(804) 646 – 7576

Douglas “DJ” Mulkey 
Senior Development Manager 
douglas.mulkey@rva.gov 
(804) 774-9165

CITY OF RICHMOND

Brian Donahue 
Director of Economic Development 
donahueb@portsmouthva.gov 
(757) 393 – 8804 

CITY OF PORTSMOUTH

dhcd.virginia.gov/phcrf

804 371 7000

realestate@dhcd.virginia.gov

VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING 
AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT


